Monday, Feb 5

Monday, Feb 12

Monday, Feb 19

Monday, Feb. 26

Monday, March 5

Thursday, March 8

Friday March 9

Sunday, March 11

Classical Expression
Sunday, March 11

William Tell Overture - Rossini
Violin Concerto in D Major, op. 35 — Tchaikovsky
Tina Bouey, violin & Jesse Henkensiefken, conductor
Symphony No. 7 in C Major, op. 105 — Sibelius

7:00
7:30
8:45

William Tell
Sibelius
Tchaikovsky

Gala Orchestra Rehearsal — No Full Symphony

7:00

8:30

7:00
7:30
8:40

7:00
8:15
8:40

7:00
8:00
8:15
9:00

9:30AM

1:00
1:15
1:45

Sectional
Strings — Stiefel with Jesse
Winds/Brass /Percussion with Ken
Combined — Sibelius

William Tell
Tchaikovsky
Sibelius

Tchaikovsky with Soloist
William Tell
Sibelius

Tchaikovsky with Soloist
William Tell

Sibelius

Special Music for outreach

Outreach Concert
William Tell
Tchaikovsky Mvt 3
Instrument intro
Special Music

William Tell
Sibelius
Tchaikovsky



