Classical Expression Sunday, March 11

William Tell Overture - Rossini Violin Concerto in D Major, op. 35 – Tchaikovsky Tina Bouey, violin & Jesse Henkensiefken, conductor Symphony No. 7 in C Major, op. 105 – Sibelius

Monday, Feb 5	7:00 7:30 8:45	William Tell Sibelius Tchaikovsky
Monday, Feb 12	Gala Orchestr	a Rehearsal – No Full Symphony
Monday, Feb 19	7:00	Sectional Strings – Stiefel with Jesse Winds/Brass / Percussion with Ken
	8:30	Combined – Sibelius
Monday, Feb. 26	7:00 7:30 8:40	William Tell Tchaikovsky Sibelius
Monday, March 5	7:00 8:15 8:40	Tchaikovsky with Soloist William Tell Sibelius
Thursday, March 8	7:00 8:00 8:15 9:00	Tchaikovsky with Soloist William Tell Sibelius Special Music for outreach
Friday March 9	9:30AM	Outreach Concert William Tell Tchaikovsky Mvt 3 Instrument intro Special Music
Sunday, March 11	1:00 1:15 1:45	William Tell Sibelius Tchaikovsky